
Position Year First Name Last Name Phone Mobile Phone Work Phone Home Email CSF Email Alternative Email Personal School
Co-President 2021 Richard Roe (209) 247-8757 richard.roe@csf-cjsf.org president@csf-cjsf.org rroeteacher@gmail.com Sonora HS, Sonora
Co-President 2021 Renee Tyler (916) 847-4990 (916) 985-2868 reneetyler@csf-cjsf.org president@csf-cjsf.org retired
President-Elect/Treasurer 2021 Stephanie Peterson (530) 913-3032 (530) 432-5327 stephanie.peterson@csf-cjsf.org treasurer@csf-cjsf.org Lindhurst HS, Olivehurst
Past-President 2021 Matt Hungerford (408) 843-6929 matt@csf-cjsf.org Gilroy HS, GIlroy
Secretary 2021 Lynn Fillo 530-414-5009 530-289-3473x453 530-862-1247 lynn.fillo@csf-cjsf.org slfillo77@gmail.com Downieville Jr/Sr HS, Downieville

CSF Co-Registrar 2021 Tammy Lundblad (562) 857-0456 (562) 596-5911 tammy.lundblad@csf-cjsf.org csf-registrar@csf-cjsf.org tlundblad26@gmail.com retired
CSF Co-Registrar 2021 Gwen Rasmussen 707-468-8865 707-468-8865 gwen.rasmussen@csf-cjsf.org csf-registrar@csf-cjsf.org rasmussengwen78@gmail.com retired
CSF Registrar Asst 2022 Jackie Mishler 562-440-2190 323-668-2661 jackie.mishler@csf-cjsf.org jmishler@pilibos.org Rose and Alex Pilibos Armenian School
CSF VP Central 2020 Brian Dull (559) 362-4363 (559) 583-5912 brian.dull@csf-cjsf.org bdull@hjuhsd.k12.ca.us Sierra Pacific HS, Hanford
CSF VP Central Coast 2020 Janie Falcone (408) 839-9987 (408)264-3076 janie.falcone@csf-cjsf.org jfalcone@mitty.com Archbishop Mitty HS, San Jose
CSF VP North 2020 Mark Bell 661-319-8994 661-758-7400 mark.bell@csf-cjsf.org mabell@wascohsd.org markjeannette@me.com Wasco High School, Wsco
CSF VP South 2020 Lisa Alexander 951-782-1045 (909) 357-5800 x10133 lisa.alexander@csf-cjsf.org AlexLC@fusd.net freshman15@twc.com A.B. Miller HS, Fontana

CSF VP South Central Rosalind Kanter (714) 399-7321 rosalind.kanter@csf-cjsf.org rkanter@pylusd.org Esparanza HS, Anaheim

CJSF Registrar 2020 Erin Woodward (760) 376-2091 erin.woodward@csf-cjsf.org elwoodward@mchsi.com Kern Valley HS, Lake Isabella
CJSF VP Central 2021 Wendy May (209) 777-9520 wendy.may@csf-cjsf.org wmay@mercedcsd.org Cruikshank MS, Merced
CJSF VP Central Coast 2021 Sandra Villasenor (530) 521-7218 (530) 345-6167 sandra.villasenor@csf-cjsf.org svillase@chicousd.org Bidwell JH, Chico
CJSF VP North 2021 Pam Bodnar (530) 521-7321 (530) 894-7321 pam.bodnar@csf-cjsf.org pbinuganda@yahoo.com retired
CJSF VP South 2021 Hollie Lohff (909) 938-1948 hollie.lohff@csf-cjsf.org Hollie.Lohff@pomona.k12.ca.us Fremont Academy, Pomona
CJSF VP South Central 2021 Veronica Reynolds 562-455-5775 562-920-1801 ext 3100 veronic.reynolds@csf-cjsf.org vreynolds@busd.k12.ca.us

Seymour Committee - Chair - Central Coast 2021 Matt Hungerford (408) 843-6929 matt@csf-cjsf.org matthungerford@hotmail.com Gilroy HS, GIlroy
Seymour Committee - Central 2022 Nicole Bitney (559) 623-1617 nicole.bitney@csf-cjsf.org nbitney@vusd.org El Diamante HS, Visalia
Seymour Committee - North 2022 Tim Green (530) 966-1397. (530) 741-6150 x2414 tim.green@csf-cjsf.org tgreen@mjusd.k12.ca.us looneytunes316@gmail.com Lindhurst HS, Olivehurst
Seymour Committee - South vacant
Seymour Committee - South Central 2021 Cheryl Thomas (559)936-3000 cheryl.thomas@csf-cjsf.org queenmumct@yahoo.com El Diamante HS, Visalia

Staff
Executive Director Erik Perkowski (949) 395-1044 erik@csf-cjsf.org erikperkowski@yahoo.com n/a
Central Office Manager Lisa Bowen (949) 525-0001 office@csf-cjsf.org n/a
Director of Technology Patricia Gill (310) 318-4702 (310) 318-4702 patricia@csf-cjsf.org patricia@saidthespider.net n/a
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